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Statuette (Animal Figurine) - Italian greyhound
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 60.721.1 

Artist/Maker: Mene, Pierre-Jules (1810 - 1879) / model

Manufacturer: Nymphenburg Porcelain Manufactory

Date of production: ca. 1930

Place of
production:

München - Nymphenburg

Inscription: a talapzat oldalán, száraz bélyegzővel benyomott bajor
címer; a talapzat felső lapján, a masszába karcolva: PJ
MENE; a talapzat alján, száraz bélyegzővel benyomott
bajor címer; a masszába nyomva: 437 / 3

Materials: porcelain

Techniques: cast in mould/slip-cast; with cast and shaped parts

Dimensions: height: 13,5 cm
maximum width: 13,1 cm
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